
3.1

2.6

2.4
2.5

3.8

3.4

3.1 3.1
3.0 3.0 3.0

2.6

3.3
3.1

3.4
3.3

2.9

2.1

3.4 3.4
3.6

4.4

4.1
4.0

4.3
4.14.14.1

4.34.3

3.9
4.0

4.3
4.2

4.44.4
4.3

4.0 4.04.0

4.7

4.1

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.5

5.0

An
kl
e 
br

ac
hi
al
 in

de
x

To
e 
pr

es
su

re
s

R
ec

or
d 
to

e 
pr

es
su

re
s

 I
nt

er
pr

et
 t
oe

 p
re

ss
ur

es

Fo
ot

 u
lc
er

 t
yp

es

M
ea

su
re

 u
lc
er

 d
im

en
si
on

s

R
ec

or
d 
ul
ce

r 
di
m
en

si
on

s

M
ea

su
re

 in
fe
ct
io
n

R
ec

or
d 
in
fe
ct
io
n

In
te
rp

re
t 
in
fe
ct
io
n

M
an

ag
e 
in
fe
ct
io
n

In
te
rp

re
t 
bi
oc

he
m
is
tr
y

M
ea

su
re

 e
xu

da
te

R
ec

or
d 
ex

ud
at
e

In
te
rp

re
t 
ex

ud
at

e

Ap
pl
y 
dr

es
si
ng

 r
eg

im
e

K
no

w
le
dg

e 
C
as

t 
W
al
ke

rs

Ap
pl
ic
at

io
n 
C
as

t 
W
al
ke

rs

R
ef
er

 h
yp

er
gl
yc

ae
m
ia

Pa
tie

nt
 c
ar

e 
pl
an

D
eb

ri
de

m
en

t

M
e
a
n

 s
c
o

r
e
 (

1
=

U
n

a
c
c
e
p

ta
b

le
 -

 5
=

P
r
o

fi
c
ie

n
t,

 h
ig

h
ly

 c
o

m
p

e
te

n
t)

 
 

 


